
Friends of Fishergate School Newsletter: Autumn Term 2019 

 

Drop us a line if you want to know more about events, or how to get involved 

friendsoffishergateschool@gmail.com 
 

Welcome 

Welcome to the new term and new school year. Friends of Fishergate School is a group of Fishergate 

adults who choose to give some of their time to help with fundraising for the school. Please think about 

getting involved. The more helpers, the more we can share the jopbs. You can do as little (or as much) as 

you choose. It’s not a clique. No one will be roped in. You might enjoy it! The funds raised go towards 

further enriching every child’s school experience. 

 

Cake Stall Dates 

Each year group takes a turn to bring in cakes (bought or home-made). Friends of Fishergate helpers sell 

the wares. All money raised goes directly back to buy things for that year group. 

 

EYU: Nov 15th/ Jan 10th/ Feb 7th/ Mar 20th/ May 7th 

Y1/2: Oct 18th/ Nov 29th/ Jan 24th/ Mar 6th/ Apr 24th 

Y3/4: Nov 8th/ Dec 13th/ Jan 31/ Mar 13th/ May 1st 

Y5/6: Nov 22nd/ Jan 17th/ Feb 28th/ Mar 27th/ May 15th 

 

Uniform Stall Dates (held on the Friday we break up for half-term holidays) 

Secondhand uniform items sold for ‘pay as you feel’ donations. 

Fri Oct 25th   Fri Feb 14th   Fri May 22nd 

 

Event Dates  

Christmas Fair Donations Day: Fri 29th Nov 

Christmas Fair: Fri 6th Dec. 3.30 - 5.30pm 

Christmas Shop: Thu 12th Dec (EYU, KS1) Fri 13th Dec. (KS2) 

Family Event: Fri 31st Jan 6 - 8pm 

Easter Disco: Fri 27th Mar 6 - 7pm (KS1) 7.15 - 8.15pm (KS2)  

Fancy Football: Fri 15th May 3.30 - 5.00pm 

Summer Fair: Sat 27th Jun 2 - 5pm 

 

FoF Meetings: 7-9pm, The Waggon & Horses, Lawrence Street 

Mon 4th Nov: Xmas Fair (6/12) & Xmas Shop (12/12 & 13/12) planning no. 1 +AOB 

Wed 27th Nov: Xmas Fair & Xmas Shop planning no. 2 

Mon 20th Jan: General meeting & Family Event planning (31/01) +AOB  

Mon 16th Mar: Easter Disco planning (27/03) +AOB 

Wed 6th May: General meeting & Football BBQ planning (15/5); prelim. Summer Fair (27/6) +AOB 

Wed 3rd Jun: Summer Fair planning 1 +AOB 

Wed 22nd Jun: Summer Fair planning 2 +AOB 

Mon 6th Jul: AGM 

 


